
PUBLIC MANAGEMENT
FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2026_TIMETABLES #ADPB20_Y4_S1_GROUP_G4 (Evening)

CLASS,
12:00pm-
04:00pm
Staff:
MALEKA
MC
Room: 10-
L70 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 64
seats)
Module:
PIJ117V
14/02/
2026  25/
04/2026 
23/05/
2026

CLASS,
12:00pm-
04:00pm
Staff:
MOLEPO
JN
Module:
RWA117
V
24/04/
2026  22/
05/2026  

CLASS,
08:00am-
12:00pm
Staff:
MALEKA
MC
Module:
MAA117V
21/02/
2026  

CLASS,
12:00pm-
04:00pm
Staff:
FAKU EM
Module:
MFA117V
20/02/
2026

CLASS,
12:00pm-
04:00pm
Staff:
MALEKA
MC
Module:
CPD117V
27/02/
2026  17/
04/2026

CLASS,
08:00am-
12:00pm
Staff:
MALEKA
MC
Module:
CPD117V
21/02/
2026  07/
03/2026

CLASS, 12:00pm-04:00pm
Staff: MALEKA MC
Module: CPD117V
25/04/2026  23/05/2026  

CLASS,
08:00am-
12:00pm
Staff:
NDOU LL
Room: 14-
G113 -
SS
(Humaniti
es - 170
seats)
Module:
GDA117V
13/02/
2026  06/
03/2026 
17/04/
2026

CLASS,
12:00pm-
04:00pm
Staff:
NDOU LL
Module:
GDA117V
19/02/
2026  26/
02/2026 
21/05/
2026

CLASS,
08:00am-
12:00pm
Staff:
NDOU LL
Module:
GDA117V
25/04/
2026

CLASS, 08:00am-12:00pm
Staff: MALEKA MC
Module: MAA117V
06/03/2026  

CLASS,
12:00pm-
04:00pm
Staff:
MALEKA
MC
Module:
MAA117V
13/02/
2026  

CLASS,
12:00pm-
04:00pm
Staff:
MALEKA
MC
Module:
MAA117V
18/04/
2026  

CLASS,
08:00am-
12:00pm
Staff:
MALEKA
MC
Module:
MAA117V
26/02/
2026  23/
04/2026 
21/05/
2026

CLASS,
08:00am-
12:00pm
Staff:
FAKU EM
Room: 14-
196 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 170
seats)
Module:
MFA117V
27/02/
2026  24/
04/2026  

CLASS,
08:00am-
12:00pm
Staff:
FAKU EM
Module:
MFA117V
23/05/
2026

CLASS,
08:00am-
12:00pm
Staff:
FAKU EM
Module:
MFA117V
12/02/
2026  19/
04/2026

CLASS,
12:00pm-
04:00pm
Staff:
FAKU EM
Module:
MFA117V
05/03/
2026  

CLASS,
08:00am-
12:00pm
Staff:
MALEKA
MC
Room: 10-
L70 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 64
seats)
Module:
PIJ117V
21/02/
2026  07/
03/2026  

CLASS,
12:00pm-
04:00pm
Staff:
MALEKA
MC
Room: 10-
L70 - SS
(Humaniti
es - 64
seats)
Module:
PIJ117V
27/02/
2026  17/
04/2026

CLASS,
08:00am-
12:00pm
Staff:
MOLEPO
JN
Module:
RWA117
V
20/02/
2026  28/
02/2026  

CLASS,
12:00pm-
04:00pm
Staff:
MOLEPO
JN
Module:
RWA117
V
12/02/
2026  05/
03/2026 
16/04/
2026  

CLASS,
08:00am-
12:00pm
Staff:
MOLEPO
JN
Module:
RWA117
V
05/03/
2026

08:00am

08:30am

08:30am

09:00am

09:00am

09:30am

09:30am

10:00am

10:00am

10:30am

10:30am

11:00am

11:00am

11:30am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

04:30pm

05:00pm

Monday Tuesday Wed Thursday Friday Saturday
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PUBLIC MANAGEMENT
FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2026_TIMETABLES #ADPB20_Y4_S2_GROUP_G4 (Evening)

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
MAGOR
O MP
Room:
10-L70 -
SS
(Humani
ties - 64
seats)
Module:
RTL117
V
30/07/
2026 
03/09/
2026 
17/09/
2026

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
MAB11
7V
24/07/
2026

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
RWB11
7V
18/09/
2026

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
FAKU
EM
Module:
MFB117
V
05/09/
2026 
19/09/
2026

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
NTOMB
ELA CX
Module:
MPM11
7V
01/08/
2026 
05/09/
2026 
19/09/
2026

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
NDOU
LL
Module:
GDB11
7V
30/07/
2026 
13/08/
2026

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
UPA117
V
14/02/
2026

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
UPA117
V
19/02/
2026  

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
UPA117
V
23/04/
2026  

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
UPA117
V
22/05/
2026  

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
UPA117
V
28/02/
2026 
07/03/
2026 
18/04/
2026

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
NDOU
LL
Room:
14-
G113 -
SS
(Humani
ties -
170
seats)
Module:
GDB11
7V
04/09/
2026

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
NDOU
LL
Module:
GDB11
7V
24/07/
2026 
04/09/
2026 
18/09/
2026 
02/10/
2026 
23/10/
2026

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
MAB11
7V
01/08/
2026

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
MAB11
7V
03/10/
2026

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
MAB11
7V
24/07/
2026

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
MAB11
7V
13/08/
2026

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
MAB11
7V
03/09/
2026 
17/09/
2026 
22/10/
2026

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
FAKU
EM
Module:
MFB117
V
23/07/
2026  

CLASS, 08:00am-
12:00pm
Staff: FAKU EM
Module: MFB117V
05/09/2026  19/09/
2026

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
FAKU
EM
Module:
MFB117
V
14/08/
2026  

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
FAKU
EM
Module:
MFB117
V
31/07/
2026

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
MAGOR
O MP
Room:
10-L70 -
SS
(Humani
ties - 64
seats)
Module:
RTL117
V
15/08/
2026

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
MAGOR
O MP
Room:
10-L70 -
SS
(Humani
ties - 64
seats)
Module:
RTL117
V
25/07/
2026 
24/10/
2026

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
MAGOR
O MP
Room:
10-L70 -
SS
(Humani
ties - 64
seats)
Module:
RTL117
V
01/10/
2026  

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
RWB11
7V
31/07/
2026 
04/09/
2026  

CLASS, 12:00pm-
04:00pm
Staff: MALEKA
MC
Module:
RWB117V
24/10/2026

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
RWB11
7V
15/08/
2026

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Module:
RWB11
7V
23/07/
2026 
01/10/
2026  

CLASS,
08:
00am-
12:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Room:
10-L70 -
SS
(Humani
ties - 64
seats)
Module:
SSR117
V
01/08/
2026 
05/09/
2026 
19/09/
2026

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Room:
10-L70 -
SS
(Humani
ties - 64
seats)
Module:
SSR117
V
25/07/
2026

CLASS,
12:
00pm-
04:
00pm
Staff:
MALEK
A MC
Room:
10-L70 -
SS
(Humani
ties - 64
seats)
Module:
SSR117
V
14/08/
2026 
02/10/
2026 
23/10/
2026  

08:00am

08:30am

08:30am

09:00am

09:00am

09:30am

09:30am

10:00am

10:00am

10:30am

10:30am

11:00am

11:00am

11:30am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:00pm

12:30pm

12:30pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

01:30pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

04:30pm

04:30pm

05:00pm

Mon Tue Wed Thursday Friday Saturday
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