PUBLIC MANAGEMENT FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2026_TIMETABLES #ADPB20_Y4_S1_GROUP_G4 (Evening)

-											_ ('	<i>"</i>							
	Monday	Tuesday	Wed		Thursday				Friday			Saturday							
08:00am 08:30am				CLASS, 08:00am- 12:00pm	CLASS, 08:00am- 12:00pm	CLASS, 08:00am-	CLASS, 08:00am-	CLASS, 08:00am-	CLASS, 08:00am-12:00pm Staff: MALEKA MC Module: MAA117V 06/03/2026			08:00am- 12:00pm Staff: MALEKA MC Module: CPD117V 21/02/ 2026 07/ 03/2026	12:00pm Staff: MALEKA MC Room: 10- L70 - SS	CLASS, 08:00am- 12:00pm Staff: MOLEPO JN Module: RWA117 V 20/02/ 2026 28/ 02/2026	08:00am- 12:00pm Staff: MALEKA	CLASS, 08:00am- 12:00pm Staff: NDOU LL Module:	III II		
08:30am				Staff:	Staff:	12:00pm Staff: MOLEPO JN Module: RWA117 V 05/03/ 2026	12:00pm Staff: NDOU LL Room: 14- G113 - SS (Humaniti	12:00pm Staff: FAKU EM Room: 14- 196 - SS (Humaniti es - 170 seats) Module: MFA117V 27/02/ 2026 24/ 04/2026											
09:00am				FAKU EM Module: MFA117V 12/02/ 2026 19/ 04/2026	MALEKA MC Module:														
09:00am															Module:	GDA117V			
09:30am															21/02/ 20	25/04/ 2026	23/05/ 2026		
09:30am							es - 170 seats)										2929		
10:00am							Module: GDA117V 13/02/ 2026 06/ 03/2026 17/04/ 2026												
10:00am																			
10:30am																			
10:30am																			
11:00am							2020												
11:00am																			
11:30am																			
11:30am																			
12:00pm																ٰ السلا			
12:00pm				CLASS, 12:00pm-	CLASS, 12:00pm-	CLASS, 12:00pm-	CLASS, 12:00pm- 04:00pm Staff: FAKU EM Module: MFA117V	CLASS, 12:00pm- 04:00pm Staff: MALEKA MC Module:	CLASS, 12:00pm-	CLASS, 12:00pm-	CLASS, 12:00pm-	CLASS, 12:00pm-	CLASS, 12:00pm-	CLASS, 12:00pm-04:00pm Staff: MALEKA MC Module: CPD117V 25/04/2026 23/05/2026					
12:30pm				04:00pm	04:00pm Staff: NDOU LL Module: GDA117V	04:00pm Staff: FAKU EM Module: MFA117V			04:00pm	04:00pm	04:00pm Staff: MOLEPO JN Module:	04:00pm Staff: MALEKA MC Room: 10-	04:00pm						
12:30pm				Staff: MOLEPO JN Module:					Staff: MALEKA MC Room: 10-	Staff: MALEKA MC Module:			Staff: MALEKA MC Module:						
01:00pm																			
01:00pm				RWA117	19/02/	05/03/	20/02/	CPD117V	L70 - SS	MAA117V	RWA117	L70 - SS	MAA117V						
01:30pm				V 12/02/ 2026 05/ 03/2026	2026 26/ 02/2026 21/05/ 2026	2026	2026	27/02/ 2026 17/ 04/2026	(Humaniti es - 64 seats) Module:	13/02/ 2026	V 24/04/ 2026 22/ 05/2026	(Humaniti es - 64 seats) Module: PIJ117V	18/04/ 2026						
01:30pm 02:00pm																			
02:00pm				16/04/ 2026					PIJ117V 27/02/			14/02/							
02:30pm									2026 17/ 04/2026			2026 25/ 04/2026							
02:30pm									04/2020			23/05/							
03:00pm												2026							
03:00pm																			
03:30pm																			
03:30pm																			
04:00pm																			
04:00pm																			
04:30pm																			
04:30pm																			
05:00pm																			

PUBLIC MANAGEMENT FACULTY OF HUMANITIES_2026_TIMETABLES #ADPB20_Y4_S2_GROUP_G4 (Evening)



																						
	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thursday						Friday					Saturday							
08:00am 08:30am				08: 08	08: 00am- 12: 00pm Staff: K MAGOR O MP e: Room:	CLASS, 08: 00am- 12: 00pm Staff: MALEK A MC Module: MAB11 7V 13/08/ 2026	12:00pm	CLASS, 08:00am- 12:00pm Staff: FAKU EM		CLASS, 08: 00am- 12: 00pm Staff: FAKU EM	08: 00am- 12: 00pm Staff: NDOU	CLASS, 08: 00am- 12: 00pm Staff: MALEK A MC Module: MAB11 7V 24/07/ 2026	CLASS, 08: 00am- 12: 00pm Staff: MALEK A MC Module: RWB11	CLASS, 08: 00am- 12: 00pm Staff: MALEK A MC Module: UPA117 V	08: 00am- 12: 00pm Staff: MAGOR O MP Room: 10-L70 - SS (Humani ties - 64 seats) Module: RTL117	CLASS, 08: 00am- 12: 00pm Staff: FAKU EM Module: MFB117 V 23/07/ 2026	CLASS, 08: 00am-12: 00pm Staff: MALEK A MC Room: 10-L70 - SS (Humani ties - 64 seats) Module: SSR117	CLASS, 08: 00am-12: 00pm Staff: NTOMB ELA CX Module: MPM11 7V 01/08/ 2026 05/09/ 2026 19/09/	08: 00am- 12: 00pm Staff: MALEK A MC Module: RWB11 7V 15/08/	CLASS, 08: 00am-		
08:30am				12: 00pm			Module: MFR117V		00pm 0 Staff: S MALEK F											12: 00pm		
09:00am				Staff: MALEK A MC Module:																Staff:		
09:00am																				MALEK A MC		
09:30am									Module:	Module:	Module:									Module:		
09:30am				UPA117 V	10-L70 - SS				UPA117 V	MFB117 V	GDB11 7V 24/07/ 2026 04/09/ 2026 18/09/									MAB11 7V 03/10/ 2026		
10:00am				19/02/ 2026	(Humani ties - 64 seats) Module: RTL117				22/05/ 2026	14/08/ 2026			31/07/	14/02/								
10:00am													2026 04/09/	2026								
10:30am													2026									
10:30am					V 20/07/						2026				V 25/07/		V 04/08/	2026				
11:00am					30/07/ 2026						02/10/ 2026				25/07/ 2026		01/08/ 2026					
11:00am					03/09/ 2026						23/10/ 2026				24/10/ 2026		05/09/ 2026					
11:30am					17/09/ 2026												19/09/ 2026					
11:30am																	2020					
12:00pm																						
12:00pm				CLASS, 12:	CLASS, 12: 00pm- 04: 00pm	CLASS, 12: 00pm- 04: 00pm	CLASS, 12: 12: 00pm- 04: 04: 00pm 00pm	CLASS, 12:	CLASS,	CLASS,	CLASS,	CLASS,	CLASS,	CLASS, 12:	CLASS, 12:	CLASS, 12:	CLASS,	CLASS, 12:00pm-				
12:30pm				00pm- 04: 00pm Staff:				00pm- 04:	00pm- 04: 00pm	12: 00pm- 04: 00pm	12: 00pm- 04: 00pm	12: 00pm- 04: 00pm	12: 00pm- 04: 00pm	12: 00pm-	00pm- 00pm-	00pm-	00pm-	12: 00pm-	04:00pm Staff: MALEKA			
12:30pm														04: 04: 00pm	04: 00pm	04: 00pm	04: 00pm	MC				
01:00pm					Staff:	Staff:	Staff:	Staff:	Staff:	Staff:	Staff:	Staff:	Staff:	Staff:	Staff:	Staff:	Staff:	Staff:	Module: RWB117V			
01:00pm				MALEK A MC	MALEK A MC	NDOU LL	MALEK A MC	MAGOR O MP	MALEK A MC	MALEK A MC	NDOU LL	MALEK A MC	FAKU EM	MALEK A MC	MALEK A MC	MALEK A MC	MAGOR O MP	FAKU EM	24/10/20	26		
01:30pm				Module: UPA117	Module: RWB11	Module: GDB11	Module:	Room: 10-L70 -	Room: 10-L70 -	Module: MAB11	Room: 14-	Module: RWB11	Module: MFB117	Module:	Room: 10-L70 -	Module: MAB11	Room: 10-L70 -	Module:				
01:30pm				V V	7V	7V	MAB11 7V	SS	SS	7V	G113 -	7V	V	UPA117 V	SS	7V	SS	MFB117 V				
02:00pm				23/04/ 2026	23/07/ 2026	30/07/ 2026	03/09/ 2026	(Humani ties - 64	(Humani ties - 64	24/07/ 2026	SS (Humani	18/09/ 2026	31/07/ 2026	28/02/ 2026	(Humani ties - 64	01/08/ 2026	(Humani ties - 64	05/09/ 2026				
02:00pm				2020	01/10/	13/08/	17/09/	seats) Module:	seats) Module:	2020	ties - 170	2020	2020	07/03/	seats) Module:	2020	seats) Module:	19/09/				
02:30pm					2026	2026	2026 22/10/	RTL117	SSR117		seats)			2026 18/04/	SSR117		RTL117	2026				
02:30pm							2026	V 01/10/	V 14/08/		Module: GDB11			2026	V 25/07/		V 15/08/					
03:00pm				-				2026	2026 02/10/ 2026 23/10/ 2026		7V				2026		2026					
03:00pm											04/09/ 2026											
03:30pm																						
03:30pm																						
04:00pm																						
04:00pm																						
04:30pm																						
04:30pm																						
05:00pm																						